

Hancock County Farm Bureau will present this annual award to a Hancock County student graduating during the 2014-2015 school year. The award recognizes excellence in community affairs and citizenship activities as determined by the Farm Bureau Scholarship Committee. Applicants are to fill out this application and return it along with the supporting exhibits to the student's High School Guidance Office. The High School Guidance Office will select the top five applicants and forward those to the Hancock County Farm Bureau office at 540 Green Meadows Dr., Greenfield, IN, 46140, not later than March 13th. School winner's will be selected and notified by April 30th. Due to Guidance 3/9/15

Application requirements are the student must live in and be enrolled in a Hancock County School District or, if home-schooled, live in Hancock County. The winner is to have been accepted to an Indiana college or trade school with plans to enroll in the fall of 2015. The county winner will receive a cash award of \$2,000 presented during the Hancock County Fair in June and must pick up the check in person. Representatives of the remaining schools may receive a cash award determined by the total number of participants. *Good Luck!*

Name:	Phone#:
Mailing address:	
City and Zip:	
	ames:
Name of High School/Date of Graduation:	:
Indiana College/Trade School:	
Major:	Anticipated College Graduation Date:
Why have you selected this course of stud	y?
List all other scholarships received and the	e awarded amounts:
Please attach to this application form a cop	by of your high school transcript and a <u>one or two page</u> be been involved, including offices held, volunteer es.

Materials are to be returned to the school guidance office not later than_____.

For more information, call David Wildman, Scholarship Committee Chair, at (317) 467-4889.